
 

 

 

 

 

Ref.  NIT No. : M/500052/17-18        Dated 11-07-2017 

 

CORRIGENDUM - 1 

With reference to NIT No.: M/500052/17-18 dated 06.07.2017 for supply and 

installation of 8-Channel Continuous in-hole VOD monitor with Sensing Cable, Accessories 

and analysis software, following are the changes :- 

SL. NO. CONTENT DETAIL AVAILABLE TEXT NOW TEXT SHOULD BE 

READ AS 

1. 
Page No.-5 

Submission Deadline 

Submission Deadline 

22th August 2017 

Submission Deadline 

22nd August 2017 

2. 
Page No.-5 

Amount of EMD 

EMD: 

Rs. 6,00,000/= 

(Rs. Six Lakh Only) 

EMD: 

Rs. 90,000/= 

(Rs. Ninety Thousand Only) 

3. 
Page No.-11 

Bid Submission deadline 

August 22, 2017, 

3:00 P.M. 

August 22, 2017, 

1:00 P.M. 

4. 
Page No.-11 

EMD Amount 

Rs. 2,00,000/= 

(Rs. Two lakhs only) 

Rs. 90,000/= 

(Rs. Ninety Thousand only) 

 

All other details and terms & conditions will remain same. 

 

 

 

Deputy Registrar 


